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
#7269--7/2/75 Keybox removed. Call owner to show,if not 
home key w/L .R. 

'. e 



1: 

12756 · 116 Maplewood Ave. ,Mplwd-. $57,900 1 

12756 116 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. · $57,900 1 
Bet:Jefferson Ave.& Durand Rd. Mtg.w/Or.Sav 
Lot 75x250 Lot 17 Plt 12 (Prev.l2188) No prepay pen 
Ccnv,frame,comp rf,all scrs,220 VS,lOO amps 
lst-4-lr w/fp, dr,kit, brk nk, lav,den 
2nd-4-4 bdrms, 2 baths, ea.w/s.o.t . 
3rd-l-l bdrm, bath, attic 
Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil 1000 gal tank 1 a/c unit 
2-car frame det garage w/heat Unpaved drive 
L-10.6 B-20. '74 rate 6.54 Taxes $2001.24.Poss:90 days 
or nego. Dishwasher,new rf, lrg dog run & kennel, 
park like yard,home in immaculate cond. Short walk to 
all schools & RR Sta. Keybox being installed (phone 
first). Jefferson GS, Mplwd . Jr., Columbia HS. Subject 
to Errors & Omi ssi ons . 

-------------------------------------------------
LR:JB 763-7700 90023004/30023005 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners: Robert & Simonne Vlin,prem.763-7465 . Bus:EL 4-
1212; -Wife-212-644-4106 

Conv.116 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 9- 3-2-lav 5 brs.$57 ,900 



#71 65--10/ 16/74 Extra key w/ D&H 

MAR 2 3 1975 



10226p_ 116 Maplewood Ave. , Mplwd 

10226R 116 Maplewood Ave ., Mplwd ~,5oo..J9flpo 
Bet Jefferson & Lackawanna Plaza All cash 
LOt 75x250 Lot 17 Plate 12 Former #38105 
Col, 6o yrs, frame, comp rf, cap ins, wea.drs.winds., 
all scrs, 220 vs , part ss /laund 
lst-3-h', f.pl, dr , break area;mod. kit, lav, sun porch 
2nd-4-4 bedrms, 2 t.baths, both w. s . o.tub, both b&-ths 1 

modernized 
3rd-l-l bedrm, t. bath, attic, open stairs 
Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, cop.w. p . 
ST:OIL, 1,000 gal tank, $350 est cost 

; 
I 
! 

2-car frame -det garage w /heat, light, unpaved drive ----- /or arrang 
L-10.6, B-20.0, '73 rate 6.45, Taxes $1,973-702oss:90day 
Key w/L.R. Poss: To be arranged. Lovely family haDe 
Convenient to everything. Jefferson GS, Maplewood Jr, 
Columbia HS, St. Joseph paro, bus 31, Maplewood RR 
Subject to Errors & Omissions. Extra key w/D & B. 

LA:~S:rc--rr9=7li81r-1ooTs-OU47sutnsou4 ~-----------~-"'----­(6-6o-4o-o.a.a.J 
OwDer: Robert & SimoDDe G. Vlin, prea 763-7465 
Conv. ll6 Maplewood Ave., Mplvd 8-3-2-lav 5brs $Qa,500 

~q,.qcro 



#7075--3/6/74 Key also w/ Dunn & Hartford 

#7111--5/30/74 Price reduced to $59,900 
#7122--6/26/74 HAS BEEN CANCELLED. 



- .... -. -

33307 116 Maplewood Ave. , Mplwd. 
Former {f-2484 3-neiv photo 
~et:Durand Rd. & Jefferson Ave. 
Lot 75 x 250 approx. x 75 

$29, 500 d..b:foo 1 
All Cash 

Frame,Dutch Col.,comp.rf.,cap ins .,part s.s. 
l st-3-l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk .,kit, lav. ,fp-lr,sun p. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master & other w/shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,t.bath,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund,outside ent. G.I.,brass & copper wp 
Steam: Oil, 1, 000 gal. tank 
2-car garage,det.,frame,large PATO 
L.B:AJ & L.B. SO 2-2400 & DR 9-2324 l/2/57-Exp.7/2/58 
Owner:Herbert L. & LurMarion Mahood,86 Durand Rd., Mplwd. 

so 2-4678 
1956 Assess: Land $2,600 1956 Rate $7.14 

Bldg. 5,100 u Taxes $549.78 
Poss.30 days.Key box erected on side door .Vacant . ~1otty 

pine pan.brk.nk.Utility rm .off kit .Cap & sun p .ins.New 
elec.wiring,mercury switches,circuit breaker .Mod.heating 
plant. Mod.kit.w/indi rect lighting.Stainless steel sink 
Fonnica counters.Exhaust fan.Jeffer son G.S.,lvlplwd.Jr.H.S., 
Columbia H.S., Sorrows Paro,Bus 31, Mplwd.RR St . 

Conv.ll6 Maplewood Ave., Mpllvd. 8 -3-2 l av . ST :Oil $2,,500 



#4462--1/14/57 Written price reduction to $26,500. APPROVED~ 

#4468--1/28/57 Terms agreed to. Contracts being signed. 
Negotiations thru Dumper. 

#4481--3/1/57 Title passed. Selling price $2),000. 



38105 116 Maplewood Ave. ,Mplwd. $~ 1 
Former 7f33307 -new photo $18,000 mtg . @ 5% 
Bet:Durand Rd. & Jefferson Ave. $15,454 bal.due'72 
Lot · approx.7~ x 250 x 75 $210.63 mtg.pyts. 
Frame,Dutch Col.,blt.50 yrs.,comp.rf • . Mplwd. S.& L. 
lst-3-l.r.,d,r.,brk.r;tk.,kit.,fp.in lr , No prepay penalty 

lav.,sun p. All Cash or 
2nd-4-4 bedms. , 2 t. baths-both ••/ All Cash Above Mtg. 

shower over tub ' (Cap ins.,part s.s.) 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,t.bath,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. 
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gal.tank,$325 ann'l cost 
2-car garage,det.,frame (Mplwd.RR St.) 
L.B:C,B & F. DR 6-3660 l/13/60-Exp.7/13/60 
0\mer:John Stewart & Virginia M.Clayton,prem. ,so 3-6312 
1959 Assess :Land $2 ,600,3 ,./80 1959 Rate $8 .48 

Bldg . ~ fo,<f-0 o " Taxes $661.44 
Poss. arranged .Modern lei tchen .Formica counters. Stainless 
steel sink, exhaust fan.Pine panelled brealcfast room. 
Sun porch insulated.Utility rm. off kit.New wiring. 
Mercury switches.PLEASE CALL FOR ALL APPOINTMENTS.Jeffer­
son G.S. ,Mpl>vd.Jr.H.S. ,Columbia H.S. ,sorrows Paro,Bus 31. 

Conv .116 Maplewood Ave, Mplv1d . 8-3-2 lav. S'!: Oil fit(/_~ 



- - -
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#4921--1/2~60 wNtten price reduction to $29,150. APPROVE}); Push. 
#4934--2/24/60 Owner left for Virginia. L.B. has key. Push. 
Owner very anxious .. New 1960 Assess: Land $3100. Bldg.$6400. 
#49.54--h/11/60 Key box on side door. Vacant .. Submit all of fers. 

#4966--4/14/ 60 OWner has moved to Richmond. Va. 4115 wythe Ave., 
Telephone: Code 703, El gin 3-8502 .. 

#49.57--4/18/ 60 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations 
thru Cartwright, Bretzger & Fowler~ 

#4960--4/2.5/60· vontingency removed. Selling price $27 ,000 .. 



R4858 116 Maplewood Ave. , Mplwd. ~J..J'$~mo. un:furn. 1 
Bet:Durand Rd. & Jefferson Ave. 
Lot 75 x 250 (cap ins.plus sun p.) 
Frame,Dutch Col.,comp.rf,wea.wind.& drs.,all storm sash, 
lst-3-l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.rm.,lin.kit,lin.lav,sun p. 
2nd-4 bedrms.,2 T.Baths-both w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,t.bath,attic,open sta~ir~s~~--~~------­
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent.(This is such an ex­
Steam:Oil,l,OOO gal.tank{ceptional & desirable rental that 
2-car garage,det.(you can offer it as a real price to the 
L.B:A.J. SO 2-2460 2/26/55-Exp.5f26/55(best people. 
Owner:Herbert L. & LuMarion Mahood,86 Durand Rd.,Mplwd. 

SO 2-4678 (Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Bus 3l,Mplwd.RR) 
Term of lease:l year from May lst,June 1st or July 1st, 
1955 arranged to June 30, 1956 or longer considered. 
Present Tenant:Herbert Bippart,SO 3-1879,Lease exp.4/30/55· 
A tenant acceptable to the owner is required.Tel.for appts. 
Utility rm.off kit.,pp brk.rm,stainless steel sink.House 
handsome~y decorated.New wiring.New furnace & oil burner. 
Realtors are requested to submit fully completed Board 
form lease application w/the amt.of one month's rent as a 
deposit.Lease start July 1st preferred.Jefferson 0;9. 
116 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-3-2 lav. ST:Oil ~~ unfurn. 



#'4217--5/27,/55 Rented by Dumper. 

#4219--:-6/13/55 Rent by Dumper has fallen thru. Expired 5/26/55. 
#4222--6/10155 Renew for ~mos. from 5/26/55 to 8/~6#55 at 

reduced price of $275. mo. unfurn. Poss 7/1/55 • . 
#4225 6/17/55. Rented by Laconbe-: 

/'.•' 



=t".~ 
24843 ll6 _Maplewood Ave.,_Mplwd. $25,~ee 1 
Bet:Durand Rd. & Jefferson Avenue F & C 
Lot 75 x 250 x 75 All Cash 
Frame,Col.,blt.35 ·yrs.,composition roof . 
lst-3-s.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,glassed encl. open porch 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/ shower over tub;other 

. w/ tub . . r 

3rd-l-l bedrm.,open & closed stairs · 
Basement:toilet,laund. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Coal,automatic stoker, $18o ann'l cost 
2-car garage, det., lighted 
L.B:M & W,Inc. SO 2-2900 l2/26/51-Exp.6/26/52 P.A.T.O. 
Owner:A.H. & J. Lena Williams,prem.,SO 2-3609 L,Jo.:r,..,-, 
19511 Assess: Land $2,600 195~ Rate $5.45-$:"~9 

Bldg. ~ 1 aQQ ~ 7 en " Taxes ~~.9() 
Poss.6o days. Fine convenient location to stores, buses 4 00.11 
and station. Plumbing carried up to 3rd flr.for bath. 
Radia~ion covers for all radiators. Call for appointment 
to show. Full insulation. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S., 
Co~UJbia H.S.,Our Lady of Sorrows Parochial,Bus #31, 
Mpl· id.R.R. Station. 

116 Maplewood Ave, Maplewood 8-2-2 · _ S'!'_:C_?al _ ~5!_000 :<.q.cro-o 



4 ) ''!~'~1j}/~ . tl/3/>-lr Nf?tH7> 

i #373~ ;- ~ iiA2 fw;~ t ten Pr: ce ' red. to $ 20,000 . Now . 
appr oved. _ _ 

#3765 - 6/2/52 PATo· liberally interpreted ~ Own:e r wants 
actioh. · Pleas e show. Vrery anxious to sell. Make 

#3768 - ~%i,;~· _ owner has~ purchased " ~~~-~he.r home. Moving 
out of town. Anxious to sell. Please show and get 

· ' : _~'_;~ f-f.:e.:Ps . L h . .:J <~c .-;i '. --~ ,: . 

#3793 - 8/8/ 52 Expired 1i$~}ng sold . by Et3-tzle • 
. . .. ; \;~:h.· · - . .. : .;;.-

' ~ , ! 

.. : ..... 

, . 

. ...~ ... .::· . 



,~~ ~~~e;; ;/jfjj;~~~~~m_,~~tf6fi;tJ:r 
~ ~ ~ ~ .,.-.f- _v •; v~ {/ :~ 1 2 ,090 lst@6Jb 
Fran e Colonia l. Built 1914 . ~-;;'- :~ ~1 Private~ 
Lot - 75 X 248.52 X 11~· $ 2000 2nd(J6Jb . 

254.73 x 75 r ear. ..---- ·)-for 2 yrs. 
Held by West 

lst - Liv.rm.,din,rm.,kitchen,sunparch. Es sex Mtg. Co. 
2nd - 4 bedrooms a nd 2 ba ths(one bath til ed.Anortize $400 
3rd - 2 rooms and open a~tic.:_ !J. per. yea r 
St ean , Elec. o -P 1 /1~ ~ f;>;oCj! ;I / 
Two ca r garage • ......:> (.)~ - ' !1 7 v; 
Li s t ed Apri l 4 ,l929 . L. B . M ~ . · 
Expire s October 4 , 1929 . Pos. GO days~ 
Owner - Esta t e of 1'5 . R. Whi te ~I . \i\fhi te :f'i erson, Ex ec • 

• UJhi t e ; Exec. So. 146. prem. 
One open fir opl a ce , Ches tnut and ivory triiT. , oak fl r s. lst 
f lr. Ivory tri~ , n.c.pine flr s . 2nd fl~.Thi s property is 
a pot enti al apartn ent house site, a s Ma pl ewood Avenue is 
logical loca tion for apartments as soon a s they allow them 
in Mapl ewood. House in A 1 condition. La st t a« bil l abt$ 300 
116 Ma~lewood Avenue, Maplewo6d 9 2 2 Stl 2 2 ~000 



BDllrd oF R~ltors oF the Orenges and Meplewood \ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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